Since1972
SCALE CATALOG
Yenilik senin geleceğin
Innovation is your future
ğ
As Weilo, we have been leading the Electronic and Mechanical Weighing Instruments
industries for over 50 years. We have been addressing customer needs for many years

capacity,
•Ergonomic patented design,
•Weighing with hold and weight stabilization on
the display,
•Reset, tare, turn off the scale with remote
control,
•Widespread service network,
•2-year warranty.
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
17www.weilo.com.tr
DMA DYNAMOMETER
MODEL CAPACITY WEIGHT A B C D E F
DMA-3 3.25 Ton 1.5 Kg 228 160 75 20 24 44
DMA-5 5 Ton 2 Kg 250 176 84 26 32 44
DMA-12 12.5 Ton 3.5 Kg 300 192 108 40 50 E
DMA-25 25 Ton 8.5 Kg 350 206 144 52 65 E
DMA-35 35 Ton 11.5 Kg 386 232 168 58 75 E
DMA-50 50 Ton 19.0 Kg 450 248 202 71 90 E
DMA-75 75 Ton 32.0 Kg 480 236 244 84 110 E
DMA-120 120 Ton 52.0 Kg 550 290 270 97 141 E
DMA-150 150 Ton 72.0 Kg 620 320 290 110 161 E
DMA-200 200 Ton 105.0 Kg 730 370 340 133 170 E
DMA-250 250 Ton 145.0 Kg 790 390 390 143 189 E
DMA-300 300 Ton 175.0 Kg 860 410 430 153 189 E
DMA-350 400 Ton 270.0 Kg 1000 480 520 178 205 E
DMA-400 500Ton 360.0 Kg 1100 580 560 188 230 E
EXPLANATION
DMA Dynamometer is manufactured from special alloyed aluminum materials used in the aviation